Check Number
25948
25949
25950
25951
25952
25953
25954
25955
25956
25957
25958
25959
25960
25961
25962
25963
25964
25965
25966
25967

900003805
900003806
900003807
900003808
900003809
900003810
900003811
900003812
900003813
900003814
900003815
900003816
900003817
900003818
900003819
900003820
900003821
900003822
900003823
900003824
900003825
900003826
900003827
900003828
900003829
900003830
900003831
900003832
900003833
900003834

Check Date Full Name
02/20/2013 JENNIFER ANN HANSEN
02/20/2013 KRISTA K BRINKERHOFF
02/20/2013 REBECCA CRUZ
02/20/2013 DAYNA MARIE LONG
02/20/2013 JOHN M BINGHAM
02/20/2013 CHARLENE RAE BURNSIDE
02/20/2013 CINDY K CALDWELL
02/20/2013 HAILEY J COOKE
02/20/2013 JESSICA RUTH EAGLER
02/20/2013 RITA ELLIS
02/20/2013 DANA J HANSEN
02/20/2013 RON HANSEN
02/20/2013 STACY KAY JACKSON
02/20/2013 BRENDA LEWIS
02/20/2013 TERI A MILLER
02/20/2013 SARA MONTESANO
02/20/2013 MANDY RASMUSSEN
02/20/2013 GRANT THOMPSON
02/20/2013 KELSEY J WEBSTER
02/20/2013 DABNEY A WEST
02/20/2013 STEPHEN LUKE BRUER
02/20/2013 MINERVA ESPINOZA-PEREZ
02/20/2013 AMANDA K LEA
02/20/2013 LAREE H MOYER
02/20/2013 AMY V BARCLAY
02/20/2013 DOUGLAS ROBERT BEARD
02/20/2013 PEGGY | BREWSTER
02/20/2013 RICHARD L DURBIN
02/20/2013 MICHAEL O FURNISS
02/20/2013 MICHELLE L HAMMOND
02/20/2013 REX HANSEN
02/20/2013 TAMMY F HATCH
02/20/2013 ELAINE JOHNSON
02/20/2013 TERRYL E JOHNSON
02/20/2013 KENDALL C JOLLEY
02/20/2013 CHARLOTT KUNZ
02/20/2013 DEBORAH A LITTLE
02/20/2013 KEVIN V LITTLE
02/20/2013 KATHLEEN D ROSS
02/20/2013 SUSAN D WOOD
02/20/2013 JENNIFER DEKEYREL BECK
02/20/2013 KATHRYN H BROWN
02/20/2013 MICHAEL A BROWN
02/20/2013 RONDA HAMMER
02/20/2013 CAROLINE LEE HERTER
02/20/2013 MARCUS V JOHNSON
02/20/2013 VAN R JOHNSON
02/20/2013 CODY A KUNZ
02/20/2013 RACHEL A KUNZ

02/20/2013 KIMBERLEY JEAN LUNDQUIST

City
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
JACKSON
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
ALTA
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
ALTA
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
SWAN VALLEY

State Gross Pay Amount

ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

165.00
2541.67
1022.45
1020.00

455.00

349.20

210.00

55.00

280.00

302.50

105.00

175.00

105.00

630.00

495.00

210.00

110.00

55.00
70.00
350.00
210.00
90.00

420.00

595.00
1080.83
3574.69
1142.62
3746.11
1506.33
1726.81
1379.63
2875.00
2399.14
1062.12
4532.21
1263.63
1833.69
1165.93
1725.02
1128.83
5075.00
2705.17
3944.92
4105.50

35.00
3206.67
5940.02
3640.00

195.00
3574.95



900003835
900003836
900003837
900003838
900003839
900003840
900003841
900003842
900003843
900003844
900003845
900003846
900003847
900003848
900003849
900003850
900003851
900003852
900003853
900003854
900003855
900003856
900003857
900003858
900003859
900003860
900003861
900003862
900003863
900003864
900003865
900003866
900003867
900003868
900003869
900003870
900003871
900003872
900003873
900003874
900003875
900003876
900003877
900003878
900003879
900003880
900003881
900003882
900003883
900003884
900003885

02/20/2013 KATHY ROWBURY
02/20/2013 CLAUDE E SPILMAN
02/20/2013 CHERYL A STEWART
02/20/2013 JACOB MICHAEL WOODS

02/20/2013 MONTE R WOOLSTENHULME

02/20/2013 LERAE BAGLEY
02/20/2013 MICHELLE C BARKDULL
02/20/2013 JACK E BOUMA
02/20/2013 SUSAN D CATTABRIGA
02/20/2013 JANNIFER COOKE
02/20/2013 MEGAN E GAZ
02/20/2013 SARAH E GRANATO
02/20/2013 CINDY A HANSEN
02/20/2013 AMBER L HAWKINS
02/20/2013 DANA M HOLM WILSON
02/20/2013 KIMBERLY A HULET

02/20/2013 MARLENE KENNA KEARSLEY

02/20/2013 ONDREA J MCKEE
02/20/2013 CINDY C MORGAN
02/20/2013 CHARLES A PARSONS
02/20/2013 LESLIE A PRENDERGAST
02/20/2013 RACHEL E REISER
02/20/2013 HEIDI L SCHULTZ
02/20/2013 DENISE SMITH
02/20/2013 JANA STREET
02/20/2013 JULIE R THOMPSON
02/20/2013 GLENDA WEBSTER
02/20/2013 AMANDA W BIXBY
02/20/2013 LEILANI C DANIELS
02/20/2013 JANET G DEMPSEY
02/20/2013 HAROLD L HATCH
02/20/2013 MONICA JONES
02/20/2013 SARAH K KAISER
02/20/2013 MARY A MADSEN
02/20/2013 DENISE M MARKLEY
02/20/2013 CHERYL MOULTON
02/20/2013 JOANIE L NAYLOR
02/20/2013 JOAN L ABBOTT
02/20/2013 RACHEL BATES
02/20/2013 SHAUNA K BLEGGI
02/20/2013 LAURA LEE CARLSON
02/20/2013 SHERYL CASPER
02/20/2013 KATIE E CLARKE
02/20/2013 MARILYN A CLEMMER
02/20/2013 SARA J COWAN
02/20/2013 RAUL CRUZ-GONZALEZ
02/20/2013 BARBARA L DENISOFF
02/20/2013 LEANNE M DOMINGUE
02/20/2013 LEAANN M GOMEZ
02/20/2013 JUDY A GONSALVES
02/20/2013 TRACEY E GONSALVES

TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
ALTA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
FELT
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
ALTA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS

2514.08
2662.50
1658.83
2959.77
9065.84
2462.29
1132.92
1221.53
4721.58
6090.00
3168.02
3912.25
1690.00
1048.40
3309.08
4572.08

990.22
4427.25
3316.95
3169.40
2874.10
1113.45
1411.42
4427.25
4287.08

556.60
1179.75

821.82
2901.23
1113.42
3017.50
2623.75
4161.75
3043.50
1204.17
4941.58
1374.76
2835.00
4288.30
1152.42
1288.92
4721.58
3043.50

797.67
3802.75
2520.84
4802.38
1113.42
5541.67
1850.00
2617.35



900003886
900003887
900003888
900003889
900003890
900003891
900003892
900003893
900003894
900003895
900003896
900003897
900003898
900003899
900003900
900003901
900003902
900003903
900003904
900003905
900003906
900003907
900003908
900003909
900003910
900003911
900003912
900003913
900003914
900003915
900003916
900003917
900003918
900003919
900003920
900003921
900003922
900003923
900003924
900003925
900003926
900003927
900003928
900003929
900003930
900003931
900003932
900003933
900003934
900003935
900003936

02/20/2013 JULI M GOTTLER
02/20/2013 SUZANNE HOCHSTRASSER
02/20/2013 LETA M HOOPES
02/20/2013 DENISE A HUFF
02/20/2013 LESLI KELLY-MCCRACKEN
02/20/2013 JENNY KENNEDY
02/20/2013 CARA DENISE LAMPHIEAR
02/20/2013 CATHERINE A MASON
02/20/2013 KAREN MATAISZ
02/20/2013 ANGELA MILLSAP
02/20/2013 CAROLEE MOULTON
02/20/2013 AMY D NELSON
02/20/2013 TERRI NELSON
02/20/2013 KIMBERLY L NICHOLSON
02/20/2013 OLGA O OLIVAS-CHAVEZ
02/20/2013 JOANN D RAMMELL
02/20/2013 SAMUEL A SANDELL
02/20/2013 WENDY J STARKEY
02/20/2013 KIMBERLY WHITE
02/20/2013 JENESSA WOOLSTENHULME
02/20/2013 JENNIFER WRIGHT
02/20/2013 MEGAN L BYBEE
02/20/2013 ANITA L CHRISTENSEN
02/20/2013 MALLORIE B COSTNER
02/20/2013 NAOMI CRAW
02/20/2013 JILL M DAVIS

02/20/2013 KARA DONNELLY
02/20/2013 SHARON GUSA
02/20/2013 CHRISTOPHER KELLEY HEIB
02/20/2013 APRIL KENNA HILLMAN
02/20/2013 JANET HOLGERS
02/20/2013 JENNY L JACKSON
02/20/2013 LIANNE B JOHNSON
02/20/2013 ANN-MARIE L KUNZ
02/20/2013 DEBRA J LOUDENSLAGER
02/20/2013 SUSAN MARCUM
02/20/2013 THOMAS MARCUM
02/20/2013 JENNIFER F NETTLETON
02/20/2013 MICHELLE FRANCES NICHOLSON
02/20/2013 SUSAN R O'CONNOR
02/20/2013 ALICIA F PARSONS
02/20/2013 DOMINIQUE MARIE PENICAUD
02/20/2013 KRISTIN L RAZ
02/20/2013 DENNIS C STARKEY
02/20/2013 LAINA F TOMB
02/20/2013 ESTER R VILLA
02/20/2013 MELISSA WEBSTER
02/20/2013 AUTUMN G WOMBACHER
02/20/2013 DANIEL M ABRAHAM
02/20/2013 KIT E ANDERSEN
02/20/2013 LYNDSEY L ANDERSON

FELT
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
ALTA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
FELT
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
REXBURG
DRIGGS

3347.80
1405.92
2352.00
4572.08
5021.58
3227.80
1020.33
4688.05
4572.08
1204.17
4253.13
4180.18
4652.88
1100.92
2541.67
1196.75
3444.08
3493.33

837.91
3207.62
3000.78
5688.10
4528.83
2860.00
1359.17
3498.63
3687.00
4721.58
1362.92
4707.25
2623.75
3043.50
3903.16
3565.75
2770.42

605.00
3041.84
4037.92
1322.17
1262.17

924.33
1294.42
1232.42
4427.25
1316.55
1179.75
1359.17
3756.75
3312.51
5109.68
1416.50



900003937
900003938
900003939
900003940
900003941
900003942
900003943
900003944
900003945
900003946
900003947
900003948
900003949
900003950
900003951
900003952
900003953
900003954
900003955
900003956
900003957
900003958
900003959
900003960
900003961
900003962
900003963
900003964
900003965
900003966
900003967
900003968
900003969
900003970
900003971
900003972
900003973
900003974
900003975
900003976
900003977
900003978
900003979
900003980
900003981
900003982
900003983
900003984
900003985
900003986
900003987

02/20/2013 GLENDA BAGLEY
02/20/2013 SANDRA S BALMFORTH
02/20/2013 DANIEL J BARRETT
02/20/2013 REGINA R BEARD
02/20/2013 TRESHA C BEARD
02/20/2013 RICHARD BERRY
02/20/2013 BRODY BIRCH
02/20/2013 NIKKI H BURCH
02/20/2013 AMY MICHELLE CAIN
02/20/2013 KATHRYN A CAVALLARO
02/20/2013 C STEVEN CRAW
02/20/2013 EMERSON MICKEY FRASER
02/20/2013 NANCI GARLING
02/20/2013 NEIL C GLEICHMAN
02/20/2013 DIANE M GREEN
02/20/2013 CHRISTINA M GYETVAI
02/20/2013 ROBERT HAMMER
02/20/2013 LINDA D HANSEN
02/20/2013 MARK HANSEN
02/20/2013 MELISSA A HARE
02/20/2013 MARIE A HARKINS
02/20/2013 ROSE A HENDRICKS
02/20/2013 PATRICK M HOGAN
02/20/2013 KAYLA BERG JEPPSON
02/20/2013 RYAN KUNZ
02/20/2013 CARIN P LARKIN
02/20/2013 CONNIE K MAHOOD
02/20/2013 FRANK MELLO
02/20/2013 MARY L MELLO
02/20/2013 TROY D MISKIN
02/20/2013 ROSALBA OLIVAS
02/20/2013 GUADALUPE ORTIZ
02/20/2013 SUSAN E PENCE
02/20/2013 MARILYN H REILEY

02/20/2013 STEPHANIE NICOLE RHODEHOUSE

02/20/2013 HAROLD D ROBISON
02/20/2013 DANIEL M ROMANO
02/20/2013 KRISTY A ROMANO
02/20/2013 DAVID M ROSS

02/20/2013 STEPHANIE A SANDELL
02/20/2013 BRIAN J SCHULTZ
02/20/2013 ELIZABETH F SMITH
02/20/2013 WAYNE F STANLEY
02/20/2013 JULIE H STONER
02/20/2013 TRUDY G TREASURE
02/20/2013 TIMOTHY CHARLES WEHNER
02/20/2013 ABBY L WILLIAMS
02/20/2013 LELAND ROBERT ANDERSON
02/20/2013 ESMERALDA BARBOZA
02/20/2013 GEORGE L BATES
02/20/2013 STEVEN T BURCH

REXBURG
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
JACKSON
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
VICTOR
TETONIA
REXBURG
TETONIA
DRIGGS
SWAN VALLEY
ALTA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR

1204.17
5500.58
5099.25
2244.25
4544.33
5224.17
6748.70
3452.83

645.42
3272.04
5456.16
2355.59

212.38
5571.68
4727.58
3254.00
3701.25
1000.33
4644.25
3117.92
1312.33
3189.62
3029.11

240.00
2435.94
2783.52
4035.08
7216.62
4925.87
4440.00
1179.75
1179.75
4317.41
4427.25

961.00
6041.41
3615.58
3733.75
5754.42
3793.17
3538.08
3570.17
3016.67
2329.00
1418.42
1265.58
2828.75
4701.50
1179.75
3586.42
6898.58



900003988
900003989
900003990
900003991
900003992
900003993
900003994
900003995
900003996
900003997
900003998
900003999
900004000
900004001
900004002
900004003
900004004
900004005
900004006
900004007
900004008
900004009
900004010
900004011
900004012
900004013
900004014
900004015
900004016
900004017
900004018
900004019
900004020
900004021
900004022
900004023
900004024
900004025
900004026
900004027
900004028
900004029
900004030
900004031
900004032

02/20/2013 SUSAN CHRISTENSEN
02/20/2013 STEVEN COBURN
02/20/2013 VALERIE M COPYAK
02/20/2013 AMY M EVANS
02/20/2013 JODIE FERGUSON
02/20/2013 HOLLY J FOSTER
02/20/2013 JOHN D HOOGESTRAAT
02/20/2013 ANGELA J HOOPES
02/20/2013 MARIE JOHNSON
02/20/2013 JULIE D KRUMPEN
02/20/2013 KIP R KUNZ
02/20/2013 LYNN W LARSEN
02/20/2013 JOAN M LEWIS
02/20/2013 BRENDA K MCCASHLAND
02/20/2013 CONSTANCE E MOHR
02/20/2013 KEVIN E NETTLETON
02/20/2013 RUSSELL PARSONS
02/20/2013 JEFF REILEY
02/20/2013 MICHELLE R SMITH
02/20/2013 BRANDON SPERBER
02/20/2013 PATRICIA STEWART
02/20/2013 BRADLEY D STREET

02/20/2013 JODEANE B STRONG-RICKS

02/20/2013 GEOFFREY C STUBBS
02/20/2013 DIANE T TEMPLE
02/20/2013 BRYON PATRICK TOWLER
02/20/2013 TERESA VAZQUEZ
02/20/2013 KAMILLE WEBSTER
02/20/2013 KIMBERLY L WITEK

02/20/2013 DEBRA W WOOLSTENHULME

02/20/2013 STEPHANIE B ADAMSON
02/20/2013 JO ANN JOHNS BINGHAM
02/20/2013 SHELLEY P BROWN
02/20/2013 WENDY M HALE
02/20/2013 BRENDA C JORGENSEN
02/20/2013 REBECCA N MANESS
02/20/2013 JANELLE MATTSON
02/20/2013 KAY L RICHINS
02/20/2013 PEGGY J ROWBURY
02/20/2013 RASHEIL R STANGER
02/20/2013 PHILIP WAYNE THORSON
02/20/2013 NANCY B VAN DYKE
02/20/2013 BART L WEBSTER
02/20/2013 SHELLEY A WRIGHT
02/20/2013 CYNTHIA ATYLER

DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
FELT
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
FELT
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
REXBURG
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
TETONIA
VICTOR
ALTA
TETONIA
TETONIA
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS

4447.25
4287.08
4875.92
3351.92
4721.58
1394.40
2962.00
3477.25
2193.83
4910.41
3150.53
1083.66
4721.58
3793.17
2975.10
2850.42
1963.30
5162.91
1277.10
3944.92
1204.17
4924.33
1152.42
3199.00
1721.66
2582.69
1179.75
2097.75
3627.92
4741.58

707.29

175.00

245.00

805.00

137.50

330.00

385.00

467.50

292.50

735.00
1347.52

280.00
1253.10

165.00

280.00



